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CASA
“VINO

Aalto PS

Produttore
Categoria

Paese

Regione

Annata

Dimensioni della
bottiglia
Gradazione alcolica
Numero articolo

2021

Bodegas Aalto

Vino rosso

Spagna

Ribera del Duero DO
2021

500 cl

15.0 %
315311
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